
7. Tallinna MK sari SÜGIS 2021 VII etapp (B-turniir) - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   Cherentsov, Mikhail 1580 MK Vektor         6        26.5 

  2   Rajandu, Aaron      1659 Tallinna Nõmme NM 5        27.0 

  3   Köösel, Hans-Georg  1637 Pärnu Spordikool  5        23.5 

  4   Roots, Lem-Leonhard 1521 Rae Huvialakool   4.5      26.5 

  5   Dudakov, Andrei     1531 MK Kaksikodad     4        28.0 

  6   Maapalu, Ralf       1536 Reval-Sport       4        27.0 

  7   Orlova, Sofiya      1345 MK Vektor         4        24.0 

  8   Jakobson, Merten         MK Kaksikodad     4        21.0 

  9   Stepanov, Roman     1330 Vabaettur         3.5      19.5 

 10   Pisnja, Timofei          Tallinna MK       3        17.5 

 11   Kärner, Kert        1297 Tallinna Nõmme NM 2        23.0 

 12   Shusta, Vanessa          Vabaettur         2        20.5 

 13   Ershov, Andrei           Vabaettur         1        22.5 

 14   Vinkel, Torm                               1        21.0 

 

 

 

 



 

Cross Table 

No Name                Rtg  Club              Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  Cherentsov, Mikhail 1580 MK Vektor         6     13:1  4:½  3:1  6:1  2:½  7:1  5:1 

2  Rajandu, Aaron      1659 Tallinna Nõmme NM 5      9:½ 13:1  4:1  5:1  1:½  6:1  3:0 

3  Köösel, Hans-Georg  1637 Pärnu Spordikool  5     11:1  5:0  1:0 14:1  8:1 12:1  2:1 

4  Roots, Lem-Leonhard 1521 Rae Huvialakool   4.5   12:1  1:½  2:0  9:1  7:1  5:0  6:1 

5  Dudakov, Andrei     1531 MK Kaksikodad     4     10:1  3:1  6:0  2:0  9:1  4:1  1:0 

6  Maapalu, Ralf       1536 Reval-Sport       4      8:1  7:1  5:1  1:0 11:1  2:0  4:0 

7  Orlova, Sofiya      1345 MK Vektor         4     14:1  6:0  8:1 11:1  4:0  1:0 10:1 

8  Jakobson, Merten         MK Kaksikodad     4      6:0 14:1  7:0 10:1  3:0 11:+ 12:1 

9  Stepanov, Roman     1330 Vabaettur         3.5    2:½ 11:0 12:1  4:0  5:0 13:1 14:1 

10 Pisnja, Timofei          Tallinna MK       3      5:0 12:1 11:0  8:0 13:1 14:1  7:0 

11 Kärner, Kert        1297 Tallinna Nõmme NM 2      3:0  9:1 10:1  7:0  6:0  8:- 13:- 

12 Shusta, Vanessa          Vabaettur         2      4:0 10:0  9:0 13:1 14:1  3:0  8:0 

13 Ershov, Andrei           Vabaettur         1      1:0  2:0 14:0 12:0 10:0  9:0 11:+ 

14 Vinkel, Torm                               1      7:0  8:0 13:1  3:0 12:0 10:0  9:0 
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